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Women’s Bridge League of Philadelphia 
Calendar 

2026 Season 

Wednesday September 9 Captain’s Meeting Philadelphia Country


LEAGUE MATCH DATES 2026

Tuesday September 15   First Match

Tuesday September 29   Second Match

Tuesday October 13    Third Match

Tuesday October 20   Fourth Match

Tuesday October 27   Fifth Match

Tuesday November 10   Sixth Match

Tuesday November 17   Seventh Match

Tuesday December 1   Playoffs

Tuesday December 8   Challenges


Wednesday April 28, 2027  Charity Brunch and Annual Bridge Tournament

  Philadelphia Country Club


Holidays 2026/27

Tuesday September 12 Rosh Hashanah

Thursday September 21 Yom Kippur

Tuesday November 3 Election Day

Sunday March 28, 2027 Easter


WBL Board Meeting Dates

Wednesday May 20, 2026

Wednesday December 16, 2026
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